TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

52337

93288

71834

56307

70217

92141

Namn

El Paisano de Tares

Gramona lIl Lustros Brut Nature Gran
Reserva

Gramona Imperial

Gramona Mart

Les Sorts Seleccid

Marko Gure Arbasoak

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-24

Argéng

2024
2016

2018
2023
2022

2020

Producent

Dominio de Tares

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Celler Masroig

Oxer Wines

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ

Rott

Rott

ROtt
Rosé
Rott

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

149 kr

429 kr

279 kr

199 kr

129 kr

209 kr



